
 

 

 

Sr. 

No 

Students Name Stream Email ID Company 

Name 

Student 

Photo 

1 Shradhha Waghmare B.Sc.(C.S) shraddhadwog@gmail.com INFOSYS 

 

2 Dipali Bobade B.Sc.(C.S) dipalibobade0011@gmail.com INFOSYS 

 

3 Sidhant Tayade B.Sc.(C.S) sidhanttayade5525@gmail.com MPHASIS 
 

4 Yogesh Shelke B.Sc.(C.S) yogeshshelke12199@gmail.com INFOSYS 

 

5 Shruti Kulkarni B.Sc.(C.S) shrutikulkarni30499@gmail.com INFOSYS 
 

6 Umesh Kakde B.Sc.(C.S) umeshkakde111@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

7 Shubham Mate B.Sc.(C.S) smate1516@gmail.com TCS 

 

8 Deepak Savade B.Sc.(C.S) dipaksavade96681@gmail.com MPHASIS 
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9 Sneha Jadhav B.Sc.(C.S) snehajadhav9404@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

10 Nitin Garad B.Sc.(C.S) nitinpatilgarad32@gmail.com MPHASIS 
 

11 Dnyaneshwar Phapal B.Sc.(C.S) dnyaneshwar.official.97@gmail.com MPHASIS 
 

12 Krushna Jadhav B.Sc.(C.S) krushnaj396@gmail.com MPHASIS 
 

13 Saurabh Chopade B.Sc.(C.S) saurabhchopade99@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

14 Harish Tangde B.Sc.(C.S) htgroup91@gmail.com TCS 

 

15 Rashi S. Chudiwal B.Sc.(C.S) rashijain296@gmail.com MPHASIS 
 

16 Onkar Jadhav B.Sc.(C.S) onkarj20@gmail.com TCS 
 

17 Krushna P. Nale B.Sc.(C.S) kpnale111@gmail.com CAPGEMINI 
 

18 Sneha D. Jarhad B.Sc.(C.S) snehasolunke7@gmail.com TCS 

 

19 Gopal G. Hade B.Sc.(C.S) gghade2799@gmail.com WIPRO 
 



20 Sudarshan Gudade B.Sc.(C.S) sdrshngudade@gmail.com INFOSYS 

 

21 Bhupinder Singh B.C.A.( Sci.) bhupinders443@gmail.com 

Tech 

Observer 

Delhi India 
 

22 Pratik P. Patil B.C.A.( Sci.) pratikpatil.pp985@gmail.com INFOSYS 

 

23 Pooja Agnihotri B.C.A.( Sci.) poojaagnihotri1999@gmail.com WIPRO 

 

24 
Pranathi Kota 

Lakshmi 
B.C.A.( Sci.) pranathi.2299@gmail.com INFOSYS 

 

25 Pooja Yadav B.C.A.( Sci.) pty4400@gmail.com INFOSYS 
 

26 Amrutesh Patil B.C.A.( Sci.) patilamrutesh972@gmail.com INFOSYS 
 

27 Umesh Dhakne B.C.A.( Sci.) umesh.dhakne1999@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

28 Dhashree Lakhase B.C.A.( Sci.) lakhased28@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

29 Vishakha Naik B.C.A.( Sci.) naikvishakha99@gmail.com WIPRO 

 



30 Manasi Janapurkar B.C.A.( Sci.) mansijanu1211@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

31 Arjun D. Chaudhari B.C.A.( Sci.) arjunkumarchaudhari11@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

32 Akshay k. Lad B.C.A.( Sci.) akshaylad912@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

33 Pallavi M. Choudhari B.C.A.( Sci.) p9881165176@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

34 Ankita K. Chandak B.C.A.( Sci.) ankitachandak09@gmail.com WIPRO 

 

35 Rakhi P. Jain B.C.A.( Sci.) jainrakhi8085@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

36 
Anand Shankar 

Harnekar 
B.C.A.( Sci.) anandharnekar@gmail.com TCS 

 

37 Yash U.Kulkarni B.C.A.( Sci.) upkulkarni43@gmail.com WIPRO 

 

38 Anand Mohan B.Sc.( I.T.) rpkundan@gmail.com INFOSYS 

 



39 Nihal Singh B.Sc.( I.T.) nihals1802@gmail.com INFOSYS 

 

40 Sidhant Gaikwad B.Sc.( I.T.) sidhantgaikwad16@gmail.com MPHASIS 
 

41 Rutuja Bagal B.Sc.( I.T.) rutujabagal112@gmail.com MPHASIS 
 

42 Kashyap G. Ingle B.Sc.( I.T.) inglekashyap123@gmail.com WIPRO 

 

43 
Rashmi D. 

Kshirsagar 
B.Sc.( I.T.) kshirsagarrashmi21@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

44 
Shubhangi R. 

Dhakne 
B.Sc.( I.T.) shubhangidhakne77@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

45 Akshay M. Pullelu B.Sc.( I.T.) akshaypullelu@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

46 
Momin Mohammed 

Waseef 
B.Sc.( I.T.) meetwaseef@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

47 Varad Kale B.Sc.( I.T.) varadkale810@gmail.com TCS 

 



48 Anirudhha Lakholkar B.Sc. Opt. aniruddharlakholkar@gmail.com INFOSYS 

 

49 Pratiksha Kulkarni B.Sc. Opt. kukarnipratiksha60@gmail.com MPHASIS 
 

50 Alina Thomas B.Sc. Opt. alinathomas32451@gmail.com MPHASIS 
 

51 Neha Deshmukh B.Sc. Opt. deshmukhneha133@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

52 Rupali Shinde M.Sc.( I.T.) rupalishinde1920@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

53 Shivani Raut M.Sc.(C.S) shivaniraut615@gmail.com MPHASIS 

 

 


